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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5307 100.00% 129.01- 130 46 0.87% 969 18.26% 4384 82.61%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5307 100.00% 128.01-129 46 0.87% 1015 19.13% 4338 81.74%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5307 100.00% 127.01-128 51 0.96% 1066 20.09% 4292 80.87%
176.01-177 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 5307 100.00% 126.01-127 41 0.77% 1107 20.86% 4241 79.91%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5306 99.98% 125.01-126 49 0.92% 1156 21.78% 4200 79.14%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5306 99.98% 124.01-125 58 1.09% 1214 22.88% 4151 78.22%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5306 99.98% 123.01-124 47 0.89% 1261 23.76% 4093 7712%
172.01-173 3 0.06% 4 0.08% 5306 99.98% 122.01-123 51 0.96% 1312 24.72% 4046 76.24%
171.01-172 2 0.04% 6 0.11% 5303 99.92% 121.01-122 53 1.00% 1365 25.72% 3995 75.28%
170.01-171 3 0.06% 9 0.17% 5301 99.89% 120.01-121 62 1.17% 1427 26.89% 3942 74.28%
169.01-170 1 0.02% 10 0.19% 5298 99.83% 119.01-120 53 1.00% 1480 27.89% 3880 73.11%
168.01 - 169 1 0.02% 1" 0.21% 5297 99.81% 118.01-119 48 0.90% 1528 28.79% 3827 7211%
167.01- 168 5 0.09% 16 0.30% 5296 99.79% 117.01-118 58 1.09% 1586 29.89% 3779 71.21%
166.01 - 167 5 0.09% 21 0.40% 5291 99.70%  116.01-117 62 1.17% 1648 31.05% 3721 70.11%
165.01 - 166 7 0.13% 28 0.53% 5286 99.60% 115.01- 116 59 1.11% 1707 3217% 3659 68.95%
164.01 - 165 1 0.21% 39 0.73% 5279 99.47% 114.01-115 61 1.15% 1768 33.31% 3600 67.83%
163.01 - 164 6 0.1% 45 0.85% 5268 99.27% 113.01-114 49 0.92% 1817 34.24% 3539 66.69%
162.01- 163 3 0.06% 48 0.90% 5262 99.15%  112.01-113 64 1.21% 1881 35.44% 3490 65.76%
161.01 - 162 13 0.24% 61 1.15% 5259 99.10%  111.01- 112 59 1.11% 1940 36.56% 3426 64.56 %
160.01 - 161 8 0.15% 69 1.30% 5246 98.85%  110.01- 111 60 1.13% 2000 37.69% 3367 63.44%
159.01 - 160 9 0.17% 78 1.47% 5238 98.70% 109.01-110 76 1.43% 2076 39.12% 3307 62.31%
158.01 - 159 14 0.26% 92 1.73% 5229 98.53% 108.01-109 72 1.36% 2148 40.47% 3231 60.88%
157.01 - 158 1 0.21% 103 1.94% 5215 98.27% 107.01- 108 81 1.53% 2229 42.00% 3159 59.53%
156.01 - 157 17 0.32% 120 2.26% 5204 98.06% 106.01-107 65 1.22% 2294 43.23% 3078 58.00%
155.01 - 156 24 0.45% 144 271% 5187 97.74% 105.01- 106 63 1.19% 2357 44.41% 3013 56.77%
154.01- 155 15 0.28% 159 3.00% 5163 97.29% 104.01-105 58 1.09% 2415 4551% 2950 55.59%
153.01 - 154 19 0.36% 178 3.35% 5148 97.00% 103.01 - 104 82 1.55% 2497 47.05% 2892 54.49%
152.01- 153 16 0.30% 194 3.66% 5129 96.65% 102.01-103 87 1.64% 2584 48.69% 2810 52.95%
151.01 - 152 28 0.53% 222 4.18% 5113 96.34% 101.01-102 70 1.32% 2654 50.01% 2723 51.31%
150.01 - 151 25 0.47% 247 4.65% 5085 95.82% 100.01-101 53 1.00% 2707 51.01% 2653 49.99%
149.01 - 150 19 0.36% 266 5.01% 5060 95.35%  99.01-100 78 147% 2785 52.48% 2600 48.99%
148.01 - 149 20 0.38% 286 5.39% 5041 94.99%  98.01-99 63 1.19% 2848 53.66% 2522 47.52%
147.01- 148 29 0.55% 315 5.94% 5021 94.61%  97.01-98 64 1.21% 2912 54.87% 2459 46.34%
146.01 - 147 29 0.55% 344 6.48% 4992 94.06%  96.01-97 81 1.53% 2993 56.40% 2395 45.13%
145.01 - 146 32 0.60% 376 7.08% 4963 93.52%  95.01-96 76 1.43% 3069 57.83% 2314 43.60%
144.01 - 145 25 0.47% 401 7.56% 4931 92.92%  94.01-95 91 1.71% 3160 59.54% 2238 42.17%
143.01 - 144 34 0.64% 435 8.20% 4906 92.44%  93.01-94 80 1.51% 3240 61.05% 2147 40.46%
142.01- 143 37 0.70% 472 8.89% 4872 91.80%  92.01-93 68 1.28% 3308 62.33% 2067 38.95%
141.01-142 37 0.70% 509 9.59% 4835 91.11%  91.01-92 92 1.73% 3400 64.07% 1999 37.67%
140.01 - 141 29 0.55% 538 10.14% 4798 90.41%  90.01-91 70 1.32% 3470 65.39% 1907 35.93%
139.01 - 140 38 0.72% 576 10.85% 4769 89.86%  89.01-90 70 1.32% 3540 66.70% 1837 34.61%
138.01- 139 36 0.68% 612 11.53% 4731 89.15%  88.01-89 71 1.34% 3611 68.04% 1767 33.30%
137.01-138 41 0.77% 653 12.30% 4695 88.47%  87.01-88 71 1.34% 3682 69.38% 1696 31.96%
136.01 - 137 29 0.55% 682 12.85% 4654 87.70%  86.01-87 76 1.43% 3758 70.81% 1625 30.62%
135.01- 136 42 0.79% 724 13.64% 4625 87.15%  85.01-86 65 1.22% 3823 72.04% 1549 29.19%
134.01-135 37 0.70% 761 14.34% 4583 86.36%  84.01-85 61 1.15% 3884 73.19% 1484 27.96%
133.01-134 28 0.53% 789 14.87% 4546 85.66%  83.01-84 76 1.43% 3960 74.62% 1423 26.81%
132.01-133 36 0.68% 825 15.55% 4518 85.13%  82.01-83 66 1.24% 4026 75.86% 1347 25.38%
131.01-132 50 0.94% 875 16.49% 4482 84.45%  81.01-82 53 1.00% 4079 76.86% 1281 24.14%
130.01- 131 48 0.90% 923 17.39% 4432 83.51%  80.01-81 45 0.85% 4124 77.71% 1228 23.14%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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59 1.11%
74 1.39%
55 1.04%
52 0.98%
41 0.77%
42 0.79%
58 1.09%
50 0.94%
36 0.68%
40 0.75%
42 0.79%
37 0.70%
41 0.77%
32 0.60%
27 0.51%
44 0.83%
33 0.62%
30 0.57%
23 0.43%
26 0.49%
22 0.41%
17 0.32%
18 0.34%
22 0.41%
15 0.28%
14 0.26%
14 0.26%
17 0.32%
20 0.38%
13 0.24%

3 0.06%
16 0.30%
12 0.23%
7 0.13%
5 0.09%
8 0.15%
12 0.23%
5 0.09%
9 0.17%
15 0.28%
8 0.15%
9 0.17%
10 0.19%
2 0.04%
4 0.08%
4 0.08%
7 0.13%
3 0.06%
6 0.1%
2 0.04%
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4183 78.82%
4257 80.21%
4312 81.25%
4364 82.23%
4405 83.00%
4447 83.79%
4505 84.89%
4555 85.83%
4591 86.51%
4631 87.26%
4673 88.05%
4710 88.75%
4751 89.52%
4783 90.13%
4810 90.64%
4854 91.46%
4887 92.09%
4917 92.65%
4940 93.08%
4966 93.57%
4988 93.99%
5005 94.31%
5023 94.65%
5045 95.06%
5060 95.35%
5074 95.61%
5088 95.87%
5105 96.19%
5125 96.57%
5138 96.82%
5141 96.87%
5157 97.17%
5169 97.40%
5176 97.53%
5181 97.63%
5189 97.78%
5201 98.00%
5206 98.10%
5215 98.27%
5230 98.55%
5238 98.70%
5247 98.87%
5257 99.06%
5259 99.10%
5263 99.17%
5267 99.25%
5274 99.38%
5277 99.43%
5283 99.55%
5285 99.59%
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1183 22.29%
1124 21.18%
1050 19.79%
995 18.75%
943 17.77%
902 17.00%
860 16.21%
802 15.11%
752 14.17%
716 13.49%
676 12.74%
634 11.95%
597 11.25%
556 10.48%
524 9.87%
497 9.36%
453 8.54%
420 7.91%
390 7.35%
367 6.92%
341 6.43%
319 6.01%
302 5.69%
284 5.35%
262 4.94%
247 4.65%
233 4.39%
219 4.13%
202 3.81%

182 3.43%
169 3.18%
166 3.13%
150 2.83%
138 2.60%
131 2.47%
126 2.37%
118 2.22%
106 2.00%
101 1.90%
92 1.73%
77 1.45%
69 1.30%
60 1.13%
50 0.94%
48 0.90%
44 0.83%
40 0.75%
33 0.62%
30 0.57%
24 0.45%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.04%
0.00%
0.04%
0.02%
0.04%
0.06%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%
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5287 99.62%
5287 99.62%
5289 99.66%
5290 99.68%
5292 99.72%
5295 99.77%
5296 99.79%
5297 99.81%
5298 99.83%
5298 99.83%
5298 99.83%
5298 99.83%
5298 99.83%
5298 99.83%
5298 99.83%
5298 99.83%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5299 99.85%
5307 100.00%
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22
20
20
18
17
15
12
1
10
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0.41%
0.38%
0.38%
0.34%
0.32%
0.28%
0.23%
0.21%
0.19%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%



